PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

ISIN: US6934751057
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Price

173.00

UsSD

, 2]
Difference 0.69%(1.18)

Contact Details
THE PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES Tel:
GROUP INC. +1-888-762-2265
- Fax: +
The Tower at PNC Plaza, 300 5th Web:
Avenue http://www.pnc.com

15222-2401 Pittsburgh

Company Profile

WKN: 693475105

E-mail: -

Asset Class: Stock
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The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of financial services. It operates
through the following segments: Retail Banking, Corporate and Institutional Banking, Asset Management Group, and Other. The Retail
Banking segment offers deposit, lending, brokerage, investment management, and cash management products and services to
consumer and small business customers. The Corporate and Institutional segment covers the lending, treasury management, and
capital markets-related products and services to mid-sized and large corporations, government, and not-for-profit entities. The Asset
Management Group segment includes personal wealth management for high net worth and ultra-high net worth clients and institutional
asset management. The company was founded in 1983 and is headquartered in Pittsburgh, PA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Current assets
Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents

Accrued liabilities
Other assets
Current liabilities

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

55,485,000,000

509,027,000,000

6,921,000,000

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

564,512,000,000

2,716,000,000

51,141,000,000

3,163,000,000

348,748,000,000

164,623,000,000

9,976,000,000
564,512,000,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

37,989,000,000
2,714,000,000

522,369,000,000
45,812,000,000

33,943,000,000

2,894,000,000

336,758,000,000

177,788,000,000

9,902,000,000

560,358,000,000 560,358,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
54,813
9.07%
1,003.06%

2023

16.17%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
85,153,000,000

2,713,000,000
474,791,000,000
55,726,000,000

81,804,000,000
2,862,000,000
356,715,000,000

147,503,000,000

6,718,000,000

559,944,000,000 559,944,000,000
2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
61,545 59,426
8.18% 9.96%
1,122.15% 904.26%
2022 2021
18.20% 18.07%
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ISIN: US6934751057

Income statement

Turnover
Net income
EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow
Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

WKN: 693475105 Asset Class:

Stock

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Company report: PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

2023 2022
31,952,000,000 22,956,000,000
5,551,000,000 6,014,000,000
-6,520,876,000 -5,032,336,200
6,736,000,000 7,473,000,000
10,668,000,000 7,609,000,000
13,916,000,000 13,014,000,000
1,089,000,000 1,360,000,000
529,415 338,754

Members of Management Board

Renu Khator
Andrew Feldstein
Bryan Salesky
Daniel Hesse
Debra Cafaro
Joseph Alvarado
Linda Medler
Marjorie Cheshire
Martin Pfinsgraff
Richard Harshman
Robert Niblock
William S. Demchak
E. William Parsley
Gregory B. Jordan
Kieran J. Fallon
Richard K. Bynum
Robert Q. Reilly
Vicki C. Henn

Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
19,444,000,000
5,647,000,000
-3,323,103,800
6,988,000,000
7,023,000,000
10,647,000,000
1,263,000,000

297,160
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