## PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

ISIN: US6934751057 WKN: 693475105 Asset Class: Stock



#### **Company Profile**

The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of financial services. It operates through the following segments: Retail Banking, Corporate and Institutional Banking, Asset Management Group, and Other. The Retail Banking segment offers deposit, lending, brokerage, investment management, and cash management products and services to consumer and small business customers. The Corporate and Institutional segment covers the lending, treasury management, and capital markets-related products and services to mid-sized and large corporations, government, and not-for-profit entities. The Asset Management Group segment includes personal wealth management for high net worth and ultra-high net worth clients and institutional asset management. The company was founded in 1983 and is headquartered in Pittsburgh, PA.

#### Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures		<b>23</b> Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity
Current assets	55,485,000,000		37,989,000,000		85,153,000,000	
Common stock capital		2,716,000,000		2,714,000,000		2,713,000,000
Fixed assets	509,027,000,000		522,369,000,000		474,791,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		51,141,000,000		45,812,000,000		55,726,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	6,921,000,000		33,943,000,000		81,804,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		3,163,000,000		2,894,000,000		2,862,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		348,748,000,000		336,758,000,000		356,715,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		164,623,000,000		177,788,000,000		147,503,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		9,976,000,000		9,902,000,000		6,718,000,000
Total assets	564,512,000,000	564,512,000,000	560,358,000,000	560,358,000,000	559,944,000,000	559,944,000,000

#### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	54,813	61,545	59,426
Equity ratio	9.07%	8.18%	9.96%
Debt-equity ratio	1,003.06%	1,122.15%	904.26%

#### Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	16.17%	18.20%	18.07%

# PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

ISIN: US6934751057 WKN: 693475105 Asset Class: Stock

#### Income statement

	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	31,952,000,000	22,956,000,000	19,444,000,000
Net income	5,551,000,000	6,014,000,000	5,647,000,000
EBIT	-6,520,876,000	-5,032,336,200	-3,323,103,800
Operating income before taxes	6,736,000,000	7,473,000,000	6,988,000,000
Cash Flow	10,668,000,000	7,609,000,000	7,023,000,000
Net interest income	13,916,000,000	13,014,000,000	10,647,000,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	1,089,000,000	1,360,000,000	1,263,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	529,415	338,754	297,160

#### **Board of Directors**

### Members of Management Board

Renu Khator	Member of Board of Directors
Andrew Feldstein	Member of Board of Directors
Bryan Salesky	Member of Board of Directors
Daniel Hesse	Member of Board of Directors
Debra Cafaro	Member of Board of Directors
Joseph Alvarado	Member of Board of Directors
Linda Medler	Member of Board of Directors
Marjorie Cheshire	Member of Board of Directors
Martin Pfinsgraff	Member of Board of Directors
Richard Harshman	Member of Board of Directors
Robert Niblock	Member of Board of Directors
William S. Demchak	Chairman of Managing Board
E. William Parsley	Member of Executive Committee
Gregory B. Jordan	Member of Executive Committee
Kieran J. Fallon	Member of Executive Committee
Richard K. Bynum	Member of Executive Committee
Robert Q. Reilly	Member of Executive Committee
Vicki C. Henn	Member of Executive Committee